E
va
lu
a
te
s: M
A
X

� SPI™/QSPI™/MICROWIRE™ Compatible
19-2183; Rev 0; 10/01
Ordering Information
MAX2366 Component List
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
PART TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
  MAX2366EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 48 QFN-EP*
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
3pF ±0.25pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG030C050
C2, C16, C20,
C39, C40, C60,
C64, C65, C67,
C68, C80
11
100pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG101J050 or
Taiyo Yuden UMK105CH101JW
C3, C22, C23,
C41
4
33pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG330J050 or
Taiyo Yuden UMK105CH330JW
C4, C5, C38,
C42, C58, C75,
C79, C88, C91,
C93, C95, C96,
C97
13
0.1µF ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36Y5V104Z016 or
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
C6 1
4.7pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG4R7B050 or
Taiyo Yuden EVK105CH4R7JW
C7, C10, C18,
C19, C21, C30,
C31, C35, C63,
C76, C78, C81
12
1000pF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36X7R102K050 or
Taiyo Yuden UMK105B102KW
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C8, C9, C11,
C15, C17, C34,
C55, C57
8
0.01µF ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36Y5V103Z050 or
Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ103KV
C12 1
1.2pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG1R2B050 or
Taiyo Yuden EVK105CH1R2JW
C13, C14, C26,
C27, C48, C56,
C66, C84, C85
0 Not installed (0402)
C24, C25 2
9pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG090J050 or